
1 荒  木      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 12.07 5.35 6.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 1 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 -1 1 1

5.36 5.35

Skating Skills 1.20 1.851.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.801.75 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.951.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

6.72

2 谷  村  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 1 10.58 4.52 6.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 -1 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.02 1.301 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

4.38 4.52

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.651.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.801.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.50

6.06

第68回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2019.52.10220

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年初級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 21:10 Page 1



3 合  田  江里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 10.49 3.71 6.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 1 1 1

3.50 3.71

Skating Skills 1.20 1.952.00 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.902.00 1.75 2.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.801.75 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.75

6.78

4 松  崎  利  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 9.76 4.82 5.34 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 -1 2 1 1

3 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.31 1.05-1 -2 -5 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -5 0 -5 -5

6.16 4.82

Skating Skills 1.20 1.651.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

5.34

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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5 亀  井  美  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 8.77 2.37 6.60 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.01 1.111 0 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.98 2.37

Skating Skills 1.20 1.852.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.701.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.951.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

6.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 徳  田  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 4 7.73 3.23 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.33 0.55-4 -3 -5 -4 -3

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -1 -4 -1

3.78 3.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.00 1.25 1.75 1.00 1.50

4.50
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